
LVN to ADN Transition Program Information Session Schedule 
Sweetwater Campus 

FALL 2025 Admission 
 

DATE TIME 

Wednesday, May 28, 2025 10:00 AM 

Wednesday, June 4, 2025 10:00 AM 

Wednesday, June 11, 2025 10:00 AM 

Wednesday, June 18, 2025 10:00 AM 

Wednesday, June 25, 2025 10:00 AM 

Wednesday, July 2, 2025 10:00 AM 

Wednesday, July 9, 2025 10:00 AM 

Wednesday, July 16, 2025 10:00 AM 

Tuesday, July 22, 2025 10:00 AM 

Wednesday, July 23, 2025 10:00 AM 
 

This QR code (or web link) will allow you to preregister for your desired ONLINE information session. 
 

  
https://events.tstc.edu/event/813455 
 
Use the following information to log in to the Online Information Sessions: 
 
Fall 2025 Information Sessions 
Time zone: America/Chicago 
Google Meet joining info 
Video call link: https://meet.google.com/bub-upsb-kmj 
Or dial: (US) +1 629-888-3599 PIN: 781 831 124# 
More phone numbers: https://tel.meet/bub-upsb-kmj?pin=5457542035775 
 
 
**Fall 25 application deadline: July 25 @ 5PM** 

https://events.tstc.edu/event/813455
https://meet.google.com/bub-upsb-kmj

